COUNTY OF KANE

John A. Cunningham KANE COUNTY CLERK



COUNTY GOVERNMENT CENTER
719 Batavia Avenue
P.O. Box 70
Geneva Illinois 60134
Phone: (630) 232-5993

Tune 14, 2010	
DATE: JUN 2 14, 2010	. ~/
CO: Ryan A. Strauss NO: Ryan A. Strauss HOWOSS Margare! Mitchells Campton Hills IL 60175	1

Receipt of the following named item(s) is hereby acknowledged:

Filed Statement of Candiacy, Loyaty outh, Monpartisin petition, for was no Sanitary District Statement of Economic interest Reciple

By MIT.

(Deputy Clerk)

John G Cennenglan

John A. Cunningham, County Clerk

Suggested Revised July, 2007 SBE No. P-1A

8130

STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

NONPARTISAN

JUN 1 4 2010

RECEIVED

NAME	ADDRESS-ZIP CODE	OFFICE	KANEGITUNINLAGE OR SPECIAL DISTRICT
		Wasco Sanitary District Trustee	Wasco Sanitary District

If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-			t)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all na	UNTI ames during last 3 years)	L NAME CHANGED ON(List	date of each name change)
STATE OF ILLINOIS)		
County of Kane) SS.)		
Ryan A. Strauss	being first	duly sworn (or affirmed),	say that I reside at
40W055 Margaret Mitchell St	·, in the City, (Village, Unincorporated	Area (circle one) of
Campton Hills (if	unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal service) Z	tip Code 60175, in the
1.7	, State of Illinois; that I am a qua		
Election to the office of Wasco Sai	nitary District Trustee in	the Wasco Sanitary Distr	
		Name of City, Villa	age or Special District
o be voted upon at the election to be	held on November 2, 2010	(date of election) and	I that I am legally qualified to
nold such office and that I have filed	(or I will file before the close of t	ne petition filing period) a State	ement of Economic Interests
as required by the Illinois Governme	ental Ethics Act and I hereby re	quest that my name be printe	d upon the official ballot for
Nomination/Election to such office.			
		Hynn Ale (Signature of C	Condidate
	Ryan A aL		1-17-
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed)	(Name of Cand	auss before me, or idate)	n 6-13-2010. (insert month, day, year)
form	OEEIGIAL OFFI	Cant	An.
(SEAL) { KA Notary	OFFICIAL SEAL THLEEN M. JUDY Public - State of Illinois ission Expires Feb 25, 2013	(Notary Public	s's Signature)

Α	TT	ACH	TO	PET	ITIC	ON	

10 ILCS 5/7-10.1

Revised July, 2004 SBE No. P-1C

LOYALTY OATH (OPTIONAL)

United States of America State of Illinois)))	SS.		
ı, Ryan A. Straus	S	, do	o swear (or affirm) that I am a citizen	of the
United States and the State	e of Illinois, that I	am not affiliated	d directly or indirectly with any comr	nunist
organization or any commu	nist front organiza	ation, or any fore	eign political agency, party, organizat	ion or
government which advocate	es the overthrow	of constitutional	government by force or other mear	ns not
permitted under the Constitu	tion of the United S	States or the Con	stitution of this State; that I do not dire	ctly or
indirectly teach or advocate	the overthrow of	the government	of the United States or of this State of	or any
unlawful change in the form	of the government	s thereof by force	e or any unlawful means.	
			Mys at	
			(Signature of Candidate)	
Signed and sworn to	(or affirmed) by F	Ryan A. Straus	before me of Candidate)	me,
6-13-20	10	(Nan	ne of Candidate)	
on (insert month, day, year	ar)		^	
			Can Judy	_
(SEAL)	OFFICIAL SI KATHLEEN M. Notary Public - Stat	JUDY te of Illinois	(Notary Public's Signatur	e)
(OLAL)	My Commission Expires	s Feb 25, 2013 (

OFFICIAL SEAL

X...BIND HERE...X

Suggested Revised May, 2009 SBE No. P-4

NONPARTISAN PETITION (NON-MUNICIPAL AND COMMISSION FORM OF MUNICIPALITY)

***	NICIPAL AND COMMISSION FORM OF	Control Contr	
We, the undersigned, qualified voters in th	ne WASCO SANTTARY DE	FSTRICT in the Coun	ity of
KANE and State of Illin	(unit of govern/nent) nois, do hereby petition that the following name	ed person shall be a Nonpartis	an Candidate for
election to the office hereinafter specific	ied, in the aforesaid unit of government, to	be voted for at the election	n to be held on
(date of the	ission).		
NAME	OFFICE	ADDRESSZIP	CODE
A	Office WASCO SANITARY DISTRIC	Τ.,	11' T.
RYAN STRAUSS	title: TRUSTEE	40W055 MARGARET	MITCHELL
	full term or year vacancy (circle one)	YOW055 MARGARET CAMPTON HILLS,	IL 60175
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1	1, complete the following (this information will a		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS NA	UNTIL NAME CHANG	SED ON N/A	
(List all name	es during last 3 years)	(List date of each	name change)
NASAT	ATDEET 4 DDDEGG OD	0.177 701111 00	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Medica la M	4N459 School Road	Candon Hills IL	KANE
2 Danda Dand	4N439 School Rd	Campby Hills 11	Kane
3	3N675 Melville Ln	Campton Hill IL	Lan
4	- 3N675 Melville Lm.	Campton Hills 1L	Kana
5 Jone bul 10 Com	MA HIVI24 Longfollow Pl	Pamoton Hills IL	Kane
6/ Winder / John	40W098 FOX MIL Blud	Campton Hills IL	Kane
1 Ronadly	40h098 BOUMIN M	CAMPON HINI	KANE
8 House Believe	UNIBIZ BUELAKE CH	PAMPION HILL	KAKE
full Hondersen	_ 3N 89D Emily DickisoNLA	CAMPTON, Hills IL	KANE
10 Cha brother	3N840 EMILY DICHNSON LANG	CAMPTON HILLS IL	KANE
State of Illinois	\	1.111.	
) ss.		
County of Rane)	~ / ~ // W	7/
(Circulator's Name)	do hereby certify that I reside at $\underline{ ilde{\gamma} No}$	(Street Address)	lace
in the VILLAGE	of CAMPTON HILLS		60175
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area) County of KANE, State	e of <u>FUINOIS</u> that I am 18 year	s of age or older, that I am a cit	(Zip Code) tizen of the United
States, and that the signatures on this shi	neet were signed in my presence, not more that best of my knowledge and belief the persons s	in 90 days preceding the last d	lay for filing of the
registered voters of the political division in	which the candidate is seeking elective office,		
stated, as above set forth.	Elis	111710	
	(Cifcu	lator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	dward Fiala	_ before me, on	13-2010
	(Name of Circulator)	(insert mont	th, day, year)
(SEAL)		(Notary Flublic's Signature)	
Motary Public - इ.स.स्ट of Illinois My Commission के अपन Feb 25, 2013	7	(Notary Fublic's Signature)	
2 cionili to contrating visitor	SHEET NO !	1.1	

Suggested Revised May, 2009 SBE No. P-4

NONPARTISAN PETITION (NON-MUNICIPAL AND COMMISSION FORM OF MUNICIPALITY)

(11011-11011)	11011		WONIOIPALITY	
We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	<u> </u>	JASCO SANTTARY DI	STRICT in the Coun	ty of
KANE and State of Illino	ois. d	(unit of govern/nent) Io hereby petition that the following name	ed person shall be a Nonpartis	an Candidate for
election to the office hereinafter specifie	ed, ir	the aforesaid unit of government, to	be voted for at the election	to be held on
11/02/2010 (date of ele	ection	1).		
•				
NAME		OFFICE	ADDRESS-ZIP	CODE
A	offic	·WASCO SANTTARY DISTRECT	T Mass	MITCHELL
RYAN STRAUSS	title:	TRUSTEE	40W055 MARGARET	MITCHELL
17/10	f	ull term or year vacancy (circle one)	CAMPTON HILLS,	EL 60175
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1,	com	uplete the following (this information will a		
	COIII	piete the following (this information will a	ppear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		UNTIL NAME CHANG		
(List all name	s au	ring last 3 years)	(List date of each	name change)
NAME		STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)		RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Darlywa & Very Hore	t	40WILD FOX MILL Blud	Campton Hills 1	Kane
2 Coffinh / Fr		49W080 Ende Dichorses	Carpton H.1/5 1	Kare
3 Windy & George		4010080 Emily Dickinson	0.1	Kane
4 folding		40W080 Emily Dickinson La	Campton Hills IL	Kare
5 Muchol D'Duna	_	40W085 FUXMIN BIVE	CAMPION HILLS IL	KANZ
6 DOWN MARCONINE	N	40WOSS FORMILBLUS	Campton Hills IL	Kane
7 Sundry Colland Henry		40W313 Can Sandburs	amorn HIK IL	Kone
8 Angel alert		HOW313 Carl Somabura	Campton Hills IL	Vane
9 Mary Cutkers		4N393 BOBH TUKINAM	January 47/15 11	Kan
10 M William		4N373 BOOTH TARKENGTON	CAMPTON 12 IZLS IL	KANE
State of Flinois	``			
+)	SS.		
County of /Cane)			21
1, Edward Figla		_ do hereby certify that I reside at $4Nc$	88 Longfellow	floce
(Circulator's Name) in the VILLAGE	of	CAMPTON HILLS	(Street Address)	60175
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area)		(if unincorporated, list municipality that	provides postal service)	(Zip Code)
County of KANE, State States, and that the signatures on this she		that I am 18 years		
petitions and are genuine and that to the b	est c	of my knowledge and belief the persons s	o signing were at the time of s	gning the petition
registered voters of the political division in v	which	the candidate is seeking elective office,	and that their respective reside	nces are correctly
stated, as above set forth.		Sly	VM- the	
	_	(Cirdul	ator's Signature)	920
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Ea	la	just tiala	before me, on	3-2010.
		(Name of Circulator)		h, day, year)
(SEAL)			(SM - had	\sim
OFFICIAL SEAL			(Notary Public's/Signature)	7)
KATHLEEN M. JUDY }		SHEET NO. 2	U	U
Notary Public - State of Illinois { My Commission Expires Feb 25, 2013}		OHLLI NO.		·파

Suggested Revised May, 2009

NONPARTISAN PETITION	SBE No. P-4
(NON-MUNICIPAL AND COMMISSION FORM OF MUNICIPALITY)	
We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the WASCO SANTTARY DISTRICT	in the County of
(unit of government) ANE and State of Illinois, do hereby petition that the following named person shall be	a Nonpartisan Candidate for
election to the office hereinafter specified, in the aforesaid unit of government, to be voted for at 11/02/2010 (date of election).	the election to be held on

KANE and State of Illinelection to the office hereinafter specification (date of e	nois, d	(unit of govern/nent) do hereby petition that the following name n the aforesaid unit of government, to	d person shall be a Nonpartisbe voted for at the election	san Candidate for
NAME .		OFFICE	ADDRESSZIP	CODE
Ryan STRAUSS	title	SeWASCO SANTTARY DISTRECT TRUSTEE full termyor year vacancy (circle one)	40W055 MARGARET MITCH	
If required oursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1		nplete the following (this information will ap		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS NA		UNTIL NAME CHANG	11/0	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)		STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Maser Hill		30665 Hernanmellvilletn	St. Charles IL	Hane
2 Dant itel		3N665 Herman Melville	St. Charles IL	Kane "
3 Howking de	٩	3 NG67 Herman Meloste	St Charles 1	Kone
4 John John		3NGG7 Homann Lal	St charles 1	Ken
5 Jan a Car		320063 Hearm Melalle	St. Chamler 1	Kone
6 andrea Vargo		3NG3 HerumMelulle	St Climber 1L	Kome
Theree Molloulians	2	3N714 Herming Weller Ols	St Charles IL	Kono
8 Cot Mi		3N714 Horman Moduille	St. Onles 1	Karp
9 Hoge Brautine		371477 Herman Melville	StickarLes IL	Kane
19 but Brouty		311671/Herman Mel 11/12	St. Chicos IL	KROVE
State of Throis)	SS.		
County of Kawa)	2.11		1
(Circulator's Name)		_ do hereby certify that I reside at _3 N6	(Street Address)	
in the VILLAGE (City/Village/Unincorporated Area)	of	CAMPTON HILLS (if unincorporated, list municipality that p	provides postal service)	(Zip Code)
County of KANE, States, States, and that the signatures on this sh	e of <u>4</u> leet w best o	that I am 18 years were signed in my presence, not more than of my knowledge and belief the persons so	of age or older, that I am a ci n 90 days preceding the last of o signing were at the time of s	tizen of the United lay for filing of the ligning the petition
		(Circula	ator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by $\underline{\qquad}$	us	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on 6/13 (insert mon	23(0 th, day, year)
(SEAL)			M	gegggggggggggggggggggggggggggggggggggg
		2	(Notary Public's Signature)	mm
		SHEET NO D		- A L " >

SHEET NO.

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
JAMES P. NEWMAN
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 4/13/2014

Suggested Revised May, 2009 SBE No. P-4

NONPARTISAN PETITION

(NON-MUN	NICIPAL AND COMMISSION FORM OF	MUNICIPALITY)	ODE NO. 1 4
We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	· WASCO SANETARY DE	FSTRICT in the Coun	ity of
Van-	(unit of government) ois, do hereby petition that the following nam		
election to the office hereinafter specific	ed, in the aforesaid unit of government, to		
11/02/2010 (date of ele	ection).		
NAME	OFFICE	ADDRESSZIP	CODE
A.	office WASCO SANITARY DISTREC	T II I I I A Manage	ALTOUTU
RYAN STRAUSS	title: TRUSTEE	YOW055 MARGARET CAMPTON HILLS,	MITCHELL
/	full term or year vacancy (circle one)	CAMPTON HILLS,	IL 60175
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1	, complete the following (this information will a	ppear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS NA	UNTIL NAME CHANG	GED ON NA	
(List all name	es during last 3 years)	(List date of each	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Dancy A. Frala	4NOSS LONS-ellow PL	Campton/Hills 11	KANE
250/M/Fil	4NOSE Congfellow Pl	Constan Hills IL	MANE
3 Quart Weins	3N960 Emily Dickinson	Compton Hills IL	Kane
4 9.5ml 120m	3N880 Emily Dickinson	Campton Hirls IL	Kane.
5 8 2 2 2	31 895 8 DCK ins	on Camotons "	Lano
6 July	ANCOT ENVIR NACO	is compail in	Fork
7 Call A Arma	41)324 Mart Turnit	Cambret Hillin	KILL
8	- UN334 Mark Thena	1 (and H17/ (IL	Kano
Synda homas	MCORKE SV MILLEU	Country Hills IL	Kano-
10 Pith A LARG	3NB30 Foul Dickings	Campton Hill "	Kane
State of Illinois		Pro thing	
County of Kane) SS.		
1. Wendy L. George	do hereby certify that I reside at 40	WORD Emily D	lickinson Lane
in the VILLAGE	OF CAMPTON HILLS	(Street Address)	60175
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area) County of KANE , State	(if unincorporated, list municipality that of FUINOIS that I am 18 year	provides postal service) s of age or older that I am a cit	(Zip Code)
States, and that the signatures on this she	eet were signed in my presence, not more that	in 90 days preceding the last d	ay for filing of the
	pest of my knowledge and belief the persons s which the candidate is seeking elective office,		
stated, as above set forth.	Ulo	ady L. Leo	sal
	(Circu	lator's Signature)	7
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Wendy L. George	before me, on $6-1$	3-2010
	(Name of Circulator)		th, day, year)

(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL KATHLEEN M. JUDY

Notary Public - State of Illinois
My Commission Expires Feb 25, 2013

SHEET NO.

(Notary Public's Signature)

Suggested Revised May, 2009

(NON-MIII	NONPARTISAN PETITION NICIPAL AND COMMISSION FORM OF	MINICIPALITY)	SBE No. P-4
·		•	
We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	he WASCO SANTTARY V (unit of government)	TSTRICT in the Coun	ty of
KANE and State of Illin	nois, do hereby petition that the following nar	ned person shall be a Nonpartis	an Candidate for
election to the office hereinafter specifically 2/2/10 (date of el	ied, in the aforesaid unit of government, lection).	to be voted for at the election	n to be held on
7-7	•		
NAME	OFFICE	ADDRESSZIP	CODE
A.	office WASCO SANITARY DISTRIC		CODE
RYAN STRAUSS	title: TRUSTEE	40W055 MARGARET	MITCHELL
NYAN OTRAWSS	full term/or year vacancy (circle one		TI 60175
			LL 00. 15
	1, complete the following (this information will		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	until name char nes during last 3 years)	NGED ON NA	
(List all name	nes during last 3 years)	(List date of each	name change)
NAME	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Colley Chamberlas	~ 4000 NO Fox Mill Blod	Village of Carylon Hills	Koeve
2 Blake Chamberlain	40W120 Fox M:11 Blvd	Vi dage of Campbon Holk	kane
3 Join & Plale	4NOGS WALT WHITMAN (C)	Vilhare of Campbay Hills	Kane
4 Gaula frakt	4NULS WALT WHITMAN RD	Villagre of Coursen Hills	kane
5 Helen Raul-	40W098 FOX MILL Blud.	Village of Complen Hills	kane
6 Monting 11. Im	4ano98 Fox MII BIND.	Dichage of Causty Hills	Kane
7 Umodolino Fara	40NO98 FORMILI BLUCK	Vollage of Camben Hills	Kane
8 Lux de Paul	40W098FOXMIN Blvd	Vollage of Complex Hilly 12	Kane
9) BOAM Declar	GREAT TONTHE BLA	Village of Cauron fills "	Kane
10 to have beginning	4N459 S. Robert Front	Vol lar o of Cambra Billar	Kane
THE SECOND	1910757 J. WKII / KUY	1 village or august um 9	Texas C
State of Illinoi?)) SS.		
County of Kane) ₁	- 1111	. 111 1
, Barbara E Vento	do hereby certify that I reside at 40	WILDO FOX MIT	1 Blud,
(Circulator's Name) in the VFLLAGE	of CAMPTON HILLS	(Street Address)	60175
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area)	(if unincorporated, list municipality that		(Zip Code)
States, and that the signatures on this sh	neet were signed in my presence, not more the	ars of age or older, that I am a cit nan 90 days preceding the last d	ay for filing of the
petitions and are genuine and that to the	best of my knowledge and belief the persons which the candidate is seeking elective office	so signing were at the time of si	gning the petition
stated, as above set forth.	Which the candidate is seeking elective office	, and that their respective teside	A -
	(Circ	culator's Signature)	may_
Simulation of the second of th	Som House Ellen Horse	11-1	\cdot
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on	h, day, year)
(SEAL)	Au 1	A	8
(OLAL)		(Notary Public's Signature)	
	5		marrows

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
JAMES P. NEWMAN
NOTARY PÜBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 4/13/2014 SHEET NO.

Suggested Revised May, 2009 SBE No. P-4

NONPARTISAN PETITION (NON-MUNICIPAL AND COMMISSION FORM OF MUNICIPALITY)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	(unit of govern/ment) ois, do hereby petition that the following nam ed, in the aforesaid unit of government, to	in the Cour	san Candidate for
NAME	OFFICE	ADDRESS-ZIP	CODE
Ryan STRAUSS	office WASCO SANTTARY DISTRICT title: TRUSTEE [full term] or year vacancy (circle one)	40W055 MARGARET	- MITCHELL IL 60175
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1	complete the following (this information will a		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS NA	UNTIL NAME CHANGE during last 3 years)	11/2	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
dorollyne blankysto	4N525 SCHOOLPD	Campon Hills IL	Karre
2 Bray Rg	40 WOYL Carl Sandyg Rd.	Causter Holls 11	kava
3 Jahen E. Aggan	39W908 CARL SANDBURGEN	Cauplen Hills 11	Kare
Alkeila Myezan	39W908 Carl Jundburg Rd	Causky Hills 11	loave
5 Manlynd	4NROSFOXMILLSUN.	Carylon Hells 11	Kane
6	4N208(Fox M) 1874	Campber Hills "	Kans
7 IN HOLD	4N389 Robert BA	Complen Holls 1	1.4
8	4N459 S Robert Front	Campben Holls IL	Kane
9 Shan P. Gerra	- 4n218tax Miles Blog	Manuten Wills 11	T
10 ONser	402190 FOX M=11B(vg)	Counter Willes 1	0
State of Flynois County of Your I, Barbara E Ven Gar)) SS.) do hereby certify that I reside at 400	WILD FEX MILL	1 Blue.
(Circulator's Name)	OF CAMPTON HILLS	(Street Address)	60175
States, and that the signatures on this she petitions and are genuine and that to the b	(if unincorporated, list municipality that of TUINDIS that I am 18 year the twere signed in my presence, not more that set of my knowledge and belief the persons set of my knowledge.	s of age or older, that I am a ci an 90 days preceding the last o so signing were at the time of s	lay for filing of the signing the petition
stated, as above set forth.	which the candidate is seeking elective office,	bau Elle	choes are correctly
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Circumore Eventors (Name of Circulator)	lator's Signature) before me, on(insert.mon	th, day, year)
(SEAL)	SHEET NO.	(Notary Public's Signature) "OFFICIAL JAMES P. NOTARY PÜBLIC, ST MY COMMISSION E	OF ILLINOIS

Suggested Revised May, 2009

NONPARTISAN PETITION (NON-MUNICIPAL AND COMMISSION FORM OF MUNICIPALITY)				
We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the KANE and State of Illine election to the office hereinafter specific (date of election)	(unit of govern/ment) ois, do hereby petition that the following name ed, in the aforesaid unit of government, to	in the Coun in the countries be voted for at the election	an Candidate for	
NAME	OFFICE	ADDRESSZIP CODE		
Ryan STRAUSS	office WASCO SANTTARY DISTRICT title: TRUSTEE full term or year vacancy (circle one)	40W055 MARGARET MITCHELL CAMPTON HILLS, IL 60175		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1,	complete the following (this information will a			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all name	es during last 3 years)	GED ON NA (List date of each I	name change)	
NAME (\(\text{(VOTER'S-SIGNATURE)}\)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1 Daly Ho	3093 Red wild Energy	Compton Hills 1	Kare	
2 Local My month	31,983 Rolph cealmer Com	Lawton Hillsu	Kane	
3/ Sus Sherdre	3W893 KALPY WALD EMERS	CAMPTON GILLS IL	KANE	
	YOWZO3 FOX Mill	Cray 1 X / Hiller	terl	
5 Mile And	40 W205 foxbull	CAMPTOWN HILL	Kan	
6		IL		
7		IL		
8		IL -		
9		IL		
10		IL		
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area) County of KANE , State States, and that the signatures on this she petitions and are genuine and that to the b	of CAMPTON HILLS (if unincorporated, list municipality that proceeding of FLINDIS that I am 18 years set were signed in my presence, not more that pest of my knowledge and belief the persons so which the candidate is seeking elective office, and the candidate is seeking elective.	provides postal service) s of age or older, that I am a cit n 90 days preceding the last d o signing were at the time of si and that their respective resider ator's Signature) before me, on	ay for filing of the gning the petition	
(SEAL)		111		

SHEET NO. 7

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
JAMES P. NEWMAN
NOTARY PÜBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 4/13/2014

Suggested Revised May, 2009 SBE No. P-4 8 / 30

JAMES P. NEWMAN NOTARY PÜBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 4/13/2014

NONPARTISAN PETITION (NON-MUNICIPAL AND COMMISSION FORM OF MUNICIPALITY)...

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the WASCO (unit of government) ANE and State of Illinois, do hereby petition that the following named person shall be a Nonpartisan Candidate for election to the office hereinafter specified, in the aforesaid unit of government, to be voted for at the election to be held on (date of election). KANE COUNTY CLERK NAME **OFFICE** ADDRESS-ZIP CODE Office WASCO SANTTARY DISTRICT RYAN STRAUSS 40W055 MARGARET MITCHELL title: TRUSTEE full term/or ____ year vacancy (circle one) CAMPTON HILLS, IL 60175 If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot) NA FORMERLY KNOWN AS UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON (List all names during last 3 years) ist date of each name change) NAME STREET ADDRESS OR CITY, TOWN OR (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) RR NUMBER VILLAGE COUNTY 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 State of SS. do hereby certify that I reside at 4n 218 Fix M (Circulator's Name) VILLAGE CAMPTON HILLS in the (City/Village/Unincorporated Area) (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip Code) County of KANE State of FUINDIS that I am 18 years of age or older, that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature) Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Sh. S.A. P. G. before me, on (insert month, day, year) (SEAL) (Notary Public's Signature) SHEET NO. OFFICIAL

This will be returned to you when statement is filed in the office of the County Clerk.

Las

(COMPLETE BUT DO NOT DETACH)

Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your Statement of Economic Interests, filed pursuant to the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act. The Statement was filed as of this date

Wasco Sanitary District	this date.		
(office or position of employn	RECEIVED		
	The state of the s		
Ryan A. Strauss			JUN 1 4 ZU1U
Name		2000 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
40W055 Margaret Mitch	ell St.		KANE COUNTY CLERK
Address			
Campton Hills	IL	60175	
City	State	Zip	Code

All 3 pages must be returned to the Kane County Clerk for filing either in person or by mail. We will return this receipt to you.

LOCATION:

719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B

Geneva

MAILING ADDRESS:

Kane Count y Clerk

P.O. Box 70

Geneva, Illinois 60134